  Advanced Pleat Technology for extra long life and reduced total fi ltration costs
  Fewer cartridges used
  Reduced cartridge change-out frequency
  Reduced downtime and product waste
  Reduced labour and disposal costs
3M Purifi cation
Product Brochure
    Betafi ne™ XL

               XL Series
Absolute-rated Filter Cartridges
Betafi ne XL  Series Ordering Guide
Available End Styles
Cartridge
Length
Material
Rating
End Style Gasket/O-ring
Code Inches Code Micron
XL
=
Betafi ne XL
09*
10
19*
20
29*
30
39*
40
9 3/4”
10”
19 1/2”
20”
29 1/4”
30”
39”
40”
PP
=
Polypropylene
002
005
010
025
050
100
200
400
700
0.2
0.5
1
2.5
5
10
20
40
70
B0: 226 O-ring & Spear, No Reinforcing Ring
B1: 226 O-ring & Spear, Polysulphone Ring
B2: 226 O-ring & Spear, Stainless Steel Ring
C0: 222 O-ring & Spear, No Reinforcing Ring
C1: 222 O-ring & Spear, Polysulphone Ring
C2: 222 O-ring & Spear, Stainless Steel Ring
F0: 222 O-ring & Flat Cap, No Reinforcing Ring
F1: 222 O-ring & Flat Cap, Polysulphone Ring
F2: 222 O-ring & Flat Cap, Stainless Steel Ring
A: Silicone (MVQ)**
B: Fluorocarbon (FPM)**
C: EPR (EPDM)**
D: Nitrile (NBR)**
K: PTFE Encapsulated
    Viton O-Ring
D: Double open end (DOE)
R: Single open end (SOE) with steel spring
G: Polyethylene (end
    styles D &R only)
* Not available in B, C, F and R end styles.                  ** ISO Designation